22 etapa Circuito Paulista de kart
OK JUNIOR SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km ..;.—.
PROVA 2 05/06/2021 11:55 B "l |

Race (19 Laps) started at 11:59:46 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
2 12:01:31.327 51.119 -1.950 19.094 21.022 11.003
(198) VINICIUS MERCEZ 3 12:02:21.945 50.618 -0.501 18.720 20.876 11.022
1 12:00:38.797 51.899 19.644 21.183 11.072 4 12:03:12.311 50.366 -0.252 18.732 20.691 10.943
2 12:01:29.703 50.906 -0.993 19.017 20.916 10.973 5 12:04:02.725 50.414 +0.048 18.676 20.779 10.959
3 12:02:20.323 50.620 -0.286 19.022 20.663 10.935 6 12:04:53.256 50.531 +0.117 18.834 20.728 10.969
4 12:03:11.025 50.702 +0.082 18.893 20.710 11.099 7 12:05:43.603 50.347 -0.184 18.632 20.751 10.964
5 12:04:01.323 50.298 -0.404 18.828 20.586 10.884 8 12:06:33.821 50.218 -0.129 18.628 20.625 10.965
6 12:04:51.463 50.140 -0.158 18.762 20.506 10.872 9 12:07:24.033 50.212 -0.006 18.616 20.691 10.905
7 12:05:41.615 50.152 +0.012 18.791 20.518 10.843 10 12:08:16.023 51.990 +1.778 18.657 22.213 11.120
8 12:06:31.607 49.992 -0.160 18.628 20.503 10.861 1 12:09:06.906 50.883 -1.107 18.815 21.107 10.961
9 12:07:21.573 49.966 -0.026 18.677 20.420 10.869 12 12:09:57.227 50.321 -0.562 18.619 20.755 10.947
10 12:08:11.510 49.937 -0.029 18.660 20.435 10.842 13 12:10:47.573 50.346 +0.025 18.672 20.697 10.977
1 12:09:01.673 50.163 +0.226 18.725 20.596 10.842 14 12:11:38.151 50.578 +0.232 18.633 20.756 11.189
12 12:09:51.744 50.071 -0.092 18.702 20.479 10.890 15 12:12:28.653 50.502 -0.076 18.760 20.718 11.024
13 12:10:41.809 50.065 -0.006 18.724 20.450 10.891 16 12:13:18.996 50.343 -0.159 18.679 20.632 11.032
14 12:11:31.860 50.051 -0.014 18.763 20.403 10.885 17 12:14:09.265 50.269 -0.074 18.622 20.659 10.988
15 12:12:21.905 50.045 -0.006 18.729 20.411 10.905 18 12:14:59.756 50.491 +0.222 18.734 20.699 11.058
16 12:13:11.789 49.884 -0.161 18.629 20.410 10.845 19 12:15:50.144 50.388 -0.103 18.691 20.698 10.999
17 12:14:01.902 50.113 +0.229 18.715 20.520 10.878
18 12:14:51.868 49.966 -0.147 18.646 20.403 10.917
19 12:15:42.055 50.187 +0.221 18.739 20.533 10.915
(007) GUILHERME QUINTEIRO
1 12:00:39.834 52.814 20.062 21.491 11.261
2 12:01:30.725 50.891 -1.923 18.924 21.006 10.961
3 12:02:21.350 50.625 -0.266 18.944 20.758 10.923
4 12:03:11.776 50.426 -0.199 18.726 20.750 10.950
5 12:04:02.302 50.526 +0.100 18.703 20.872 10.951
6 12:04:52.517 50.215 -0.311 18.638 20.689 10.888
7 12:05:42.880 50.363 +0.148 18.611 20.834 10.918
8 12:06:33.082 50.202 -0.161 18.684 20.685 10.833
9 12:07:23.557 50.475 +0.273 18.668 20.875 10.932
10 12:08:13.678 50.121 -0.354 18.615 20.645 10.861
1 12:09:04.017 50.339 +0.218 18.715 20.773 10.851
12 12:09:54.352 50.335 -0.004 18.734 20.646 10.955
13 12:10:44.701 50.349 +0.014 18.702 20.763 10.884
14 12:11:35.003 50.302 -0.047 18.671 20.725 10.906
15 12:12:25.342 50.339 +0.037 18.606 20.886 10.847
16 12:13:15.611 50.269 -0.070 18.559 20.807 10.903
17 12:14:06.017 50.406 +0.137 18.779 20.791 10.836
18 12:14:56.276 50.259 -0.147 18.712 20.663 10.884
19 12:15:46.904 50.628 +0.369 18.980 20.752 10.896
(021) ALVARO CHO
1 12:00:39.901 52.924 20.101 21.864 10.959
2 12:01:31.656 51.755 -1.169 19.554 21.085 11.116
3 12:02:22.492 50.836 -0.919 18.869 21.013 10.954
4 12:03:13.626 51.134 +0.298 18.894 21.230 11.010
5 12:04:04.165 50.539 -0.595 18.867 20.700 10.972
6 12:04:54.903 50.738 +0.199 18.894 20.877 10.967
7 12:05:45.222 50.319 -0.419 18.676 20.690 10.953
8 12:06:35.709 50.487 +0.168 18.845 20.718 10.924
9 12:07:26.098 50.389 -0.098 18.755 20.632 11.002
10 12:08:16.381 50.283 -0.106 18.624 20.685 10.974
1 12:09:06.641 50.260 -0.023 18.694 20.634 10.932
12 12:09:56.912 50.271 +0.011 18.689 20.568 11.014
13 12:10:47.237 50.325 +0.054 18.732 20.661 10.932
14 12:11:37.516 50.279 -0.046 18.675 20.635 10.969
15 12:12:28.216 50.700 +0.421 18.703 20.993 11.004
16 12:13:18.518 50.302 -0.398 18.656 20.638 11.008
17 12:14:08.671 50.153 -0.149 18.602 20.564 10.987
18 12:14:58.949 50.278 +0.125 18.739 20.591 10.948
19 12:15:49.265 50.316 +0.038 18.691 20.562 11.063
(098) ENZO BEDANI
1 12:00:40.208 53.069 20.214 21.818 11.037
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